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A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO 

 

Comitato 
Regionale  
Toscano 

 

Classifica Atleti 
2a PROVA PROPAGANDA 
Prova del 14/02/2016  Pomeriggio 

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1a  Gara                25   Stile Libero   Esord.   Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  SERRAI          Vanessa        2010  BIBBIENA NUOTO          0.30.30 
  2  MAZZESCHI       Natalia        2010  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.31.00 
  3  CAI             Emma           2010  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.34.20 
 
  1  GUIDELLI        Lucrezia       2009  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.25.00 
  2  GIANNINI        Nicole         2009  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.25.60 
  3  CALVO PEGNA     Emma           2009  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.26.20 
  4  BORGOGNI        Giulia         2009  AREZZO NU OTO            0.27.30 
  5  BURACCHI        Novella        2009  AREZZO NU OTO            0.29.00 
  6  CALDORA         Ginevra        2009  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.29.30 
  7  VERINI          Lia            2009  AREZZO NU OTO            0.30.80 
  8  BIANCHINI       Vittoria       2009  AREZZO NU OTO            0.31.40 
  9  NORCINI         Mia            2009  BIBBIENA NUOTO          0.31.80 
 10  PANCINI         Sofia          2009  AREZZO NU OTO            0.33.00 
 11  BATTI           Serena         2009  AREZZO NU OTO            0.33.40 
 12  TAMAGNINI       Veronica       2009  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.34.20 
 13  FABBRINI        Emily          2009  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.34.30 
 14  BALA            Alessandra     2009  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.36.00 
 15  IOAN            Emma           2009  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.36.40 
 16  NOCENTINI       Camilla        2009  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.36.60 
 17  GENTILI         Gaia           2009  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.40.30 
 18  BARDI           Sofia          2009  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.41.00 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  2a  Gara                25   Stile Libero   Esord.   Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  GUERRINI        Cesare         2010  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.24.10 
 
  1  PORCELLOTTI     Lorenzo        2009  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.27.50 
  2  MAURIZI         Riccardo       2009  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.31.00 
  2  CAROTI          Lapo           2009  AREZZO NU OTO            0.31.00 
  4  BURRONI         Filippo        2009  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.32.00 
  5  BRESCIANI       Leonardo       2009  AREZZO NU OTO            0.35.00 
  6  FABBRI          Renato junior  2009  AREZZO NU OTO            0.37.40 
  7  PEPI            Ezio           2009  AREZZO NU OTO            0.39.00 
  7  SALIN           Giovanni       2009  AREZZO NU OTO            0.39.00 
  9  TOSI            Lorenzo        2009  AREZZO NU OTO            0.40.00 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  3a  Gara                25   Stile Libero   Giovani  Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  SURICO          Anna           2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.25.00 
  2  VITTORIOSI      Carolina       2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.26.20 
  3  FUSCHETTO       Noemi          2008  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.28.00 
  4  SODI            Ilaria         2008  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.29.00 
  4  BRUNI           Matilde        2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.29.00 
  6  TELLINI         Sofia          2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.29.10 
  7  FROSINI         Ilaria         2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.30.00 
  7  TANCI           Laura          2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.30.00 
  9  BECHERINI       Alice          2008  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.32.00 
 10  ERRICO          Giulia         2008  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.36.70 
 
  1  BALA            Sofia maddalen 2007  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.24.20 
  2  BALDETTI        Federica       2007  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.26.00 
  3  CARRETTI        Gaia           2007  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.29.00 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  4a  Gara                25   Stile Libero   Giovani  Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  D'AVANZO        Augusto        2008  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.22.20 
  2  SGUERRI         Michael        2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.23.00 
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  3  FADINI          Matteo         2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.24.20 
  4  MAGNANI         Tommaso        2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.27.00 
  4  BIANCHETTI      Davide         2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.27.00 
  6  TASSINI         Stefano        2008  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.28.30 
  7  SGARAGLI        Lorenzo        2008  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.31.40 
  8  PATRUSSI        Tommaso        2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.32.00 
  9  PIERUCCI        Marco          2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.32.40 
 10  LA FORGIA       Riccardo       2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.35.20 
 11  BENNATI         Francesco      2008  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.35.30 
 
  1  TERENZONI       Tommaso        2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.20.30 
  2  PASQUINI        Cesare         2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.23.00 
  3  IOAN            Ezio           2007  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.23.30 
  4  PRAPUGICU       Luca           2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.26.00 
  5  CIMBALI         Lorenzo        2007  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.27.00 
  6  ALESSANDRINI    Nicolas        2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.27.40 
  7  LOMBARDO        Gabriele       2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.30.00 
  7  CONCILIO        Gabriele       2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.30.00 
  9  ROSSI           Leonardo       2007  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.32.00 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  5a  Gara                50   Stile Libero   Giovani  Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  CIAFRONE        Sofia          2008  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.48.00 
  2  ROGGI           Margherita     2008  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.52.00 
  3  BENOCCI         Adele          2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.53.10 
  4  SGREVI          Erika          2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.54.30 
  5  COLI            Carlotta       2008  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.54.40 
  6  MAZZESCHI       Eleonora       2008  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.55.00 
  7  FERRACCHIATI    Angelica       2008  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.56.00 
  8  BIANCHI         Ginevra        2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.57.00 
  9  MARRA           Denise         2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.59.00 
  9  ZANGARI         Francesca      2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.59.00 
  9  BARBACCI        Sofia          2008  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.59.00 
 12  MORELLI         Camilla        2008  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.00.30 
 13  AGUTI           Anna           2008  AREZZO NU OTO            1.07.00 
 
  1  MINERVINO       Agnese         2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.49.20 
  2  MINERVINO       Martina        2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.50.20 
  3  BORGOGNI        Aurelia        2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.54.00 
  4  GIRONI          Melissa        2007  AREZZO NU OTO            1.06.00 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  6a  Gara                50   Stile Libero   Giovani  Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  GUERRINI        Ettore maria   2008  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.46.00 
  2  ZICHELLA        Niccolo'       2008  BIBBIENA NUOTO          0.54.00 
  3  BIONDINI        Benjamin       2008  AREZZO NU OTO            1.10.00 
 
  1  MEALLI          Gabriele       2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.40.40 
  2  SODI            Sergio         2007  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.43.10 
  3  ANDRADE MODERNO FRANCESCO      2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.43.30 
  4  GUADAGNI        Lorenzo        2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.44.30 
  5  PALAZZI         Samuele        2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.44.80 
  6  MENCI           Guglielmo      2007  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.45.30 
  7  BALDI           Alessandro     2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.46.00 
  8  SACCHETTI       Niccolo'       2007  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.47.40 
  9  SOTTILE         Cristian       2007  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.49.00 
 10  ANDREONI        Jacopo         2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.49.70 
 11  PALAZZI         Andrea         2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.49.80 
 12  BRUSCHI         Gabriele       2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.52.20 
 13  BARLUZZI        Antonio        2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.55.20 
 14  PORCELLOTTI     Matteo         2007  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.55.40 
 15  PILLITTERI      Samuele        2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.56.00 
 16  MASSIMO         Gaetano        2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.56.30 
 17  CECCANTI        Laurent        2007  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.57.00 
 18  ROSATI          Leonardo       2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.59.00 
 19  SERRAI          Flavio         2007  AREZZO NU OTO            1.04.40 
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 20  FRULIO          Mattia         2007  AREZZO NU OTO            1.05.00 
 21  AMENDOLA        Leonardo       2007  AREZZO NU OTO            1.06.00 
 22  GRAPPI          Gabriele       2007  AREZZO NU OTO            1.17.00 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  7a  Gara                50   Stile Libero   Allievi  Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  DE ROSA         Azzura         2006  AREZZO NU OTO            0.41.10 
  2  PIERONI         Margherita     2006  AREZZO NU OTO            0.44.40 
  3  FARSETTI        Chiara         2006  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.48.00 
  4  PIERONI         Vittoria       2006  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.50.00 
 
  1  FONNESU         Silvia         2005  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.40.10 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  8a  Gara                50   Stile Libero   Allievi  Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  MENCHETTI       Lorenzo        2006  AREZZO NU OTO            0.34.00 
  2  TASSINI         Lorenzo        2006  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.41.10 
  3  DINI            Federico       2006  AREZZO NU OTO            0.43.40 
  4  ALLAMPRESE      Leonardo       2006  AREZZO NU OTO            0.47.00 
  5  TESTI           Filippo        2006  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.49.00 
  6  SALIN           Giacomo        2006  AREZZO NU OTO            0.51.20 
  7  MARMORINI       Gianmatteo     2006  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.07.00 
 
  1  SANDRELLI       Leonardo       2005  AREZZO NU OTO            0.45.00 
  2  BIANCHETTI      Gabriele       2005  AREZZO NU OTO            0.48.30 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  9a  Gara                25   Rana           Esord.   Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  TAMAGNINI       Veronica       2009  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.33.00 
  2  GIANNINI        Nicole         2009  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.36.00 
  3  BURACCHI        Novella        2009  AREZZO NU OTO            0.36.20 
  4  NOCENTINI       Camilla        2009  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.42.00 
  5  IOAN            Emma           2009  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.44.00 
  5  BORGOGNI        Giulia         2009  AREZZO NU OTO            0.44.00 
  5  CALDORA         Ginevra        2009  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.44.00 
  5  BIANCHINI       Vittoria       2009  AREZZO NU OTO            0.44.00 
  9  GENTILI         Gaia           2009  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.46.00 
 10  BARDI           Sofia          2009  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.50.40 
 11  FABBRINI        Emily          2009  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.53.30 
 12  BALA            Alessandra     2009  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.54.40 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 10a  Gara                25   Rana           Esord.   Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  GUERRINI        Cesare         2010  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.34.40 
 
  1  PEPI            Ezio           2009  AREZZO NU OTO            0.48.20 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 11a  Gara                25   Rana           Giovani  Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  SGREVI          Erika          2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.37.30 
  2  VITTORIOSI      Carolina       2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.39.00 
  2  TANCI           Laura          2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.39.00 
  4  MARRA           Denise         2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.40.00 
  5  SODI            Ilaria         2008  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.41.40 
  6  BECHERINI       Alice          2008  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.42.00 
  6  BENOCCI         Adele          2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.42.00 
  8  BIANCHI         Ginevra        2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.45.00 
  9  BRUNI           Matilde        2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.46.00 
 10  AGUTI           Anna           2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.48.00 
 
  1  BALA            Sofia maddalen 2007  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.32.30 
  2  CARRETTI        Gaia           2007  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.37.10 
  3  BALDETTI        Federica       2007  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.41.10 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 12a  Gara                25   Rana           Giovani  Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
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  1  FADINI          Matteo         2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.30.00 
  2  ZICHELLA        Niccolo'       2008  BIBBIENA NUOTO          0.33.30 
  3  SGUERRI         Michael        2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.36.00 
  4  MAGNANI         Tommaso        2008  AREZZO NU OTO            0.39.00 
  5  TASSINI         Stefano        2008  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.40.00 
  6  BENNATI         Francesco      2008  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.43.00 
  7  SGARAGLI        Lorenzo        2008  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.46.00 
  8  D'AVANZO        Augusto        2008  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.50.30 
 
  1  PALAZZI         Samuele        2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.25.00 
  2  ANDRADE MODERNO FRANCESCO      2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.29.20 
  3  ANDREONI        Jacopo         2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.30.00 
  4  PALAZZI         Andrea         2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.30.40 
  5  IOAN            Ezio           2007  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.31.00 
  5  GUADAGNI        Lorenzo        2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.31.00 
  7  CIMBALI         Lorenzo        2007  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.32.70 
  8  MASSIMO         Gaetano        2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.37.30 
  9  PRAPUGICU       Luca           2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.39.00 
 10  BRUSCHI         Gabriele       2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.39.40 
 11  ROSSI           Leonardo       2007  VIRT.BUON CONVENTO SS    0.47.00 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 13a  Gara                50   Rana           Giovani  Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  CIAFRONE        Sofia          2008  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.06.00 
  2  MAZZESCHI       Eleonora       2008  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.09.00 
  3  MORELLI         Camilla        2008  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.10.00 
  4  BORGOGNI        Aurelia        2007  AREZZO NU OTO            1.16.10 
  5  FERRACCHIATI    Angelica       2008  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.16.20 
  6  ZANGARI         Francesca      2008  AREZZO NU OTO            1.20.00 
  7  COLI            Carlotta       2008  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.24.00 
  8  ROGGI           Margherita     2008  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.34.40 
  9  BARBACCI        Sofia          2008  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.40.00 
 
  1  MINERVINO       Agnese         2007  AREZZO NU OTO            1.14.40 
  2  MINERVINO       Martina        2007  AREZZO NU OTO            1.22.00 
  3  GIRONI          Melissa        2007  AREZZO NU OTO            1.40.30 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 14a  Gara                50   Rana           Giovani  Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  GUERRINI        Ettore maria   2008  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.14.00 
 
  1  SODI            Sergio         2007  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.54.00 
  2  MEALLI          Gabriele       2007  AREZZO NU OTO            0.58.00 
  3  MENCI           Guglielmo      2007  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.06.00 
  4  SACCHETTI       Niccolo'       2007  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.07.00 
  5  PORCELLOTTI     Matteo         2007  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.10.00 
  6  BALDI           Alessandro     2007  AREZZO NU OTO            1.11.00 
  7  ROSATI          Leonardo       2007  AREZZO NU OTO            1.13.00 
  8  PILLITTERI      Samuele        2007  AREZZO NU OTO            1.16.00 
  9  SOTTILE         Cristian       2007  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.20.20 
 10  SERRAI          Flavio         2007  AREZZO NU OTO            1.35.40 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 15a  Gara                50   Rana           Allievi  Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  FARSETTI        Chiara         2006  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       0.58.10 
  2  PIERONI         Margherita     2006  AREZZO NU OTO            1.03.00 
  3  PIERONI         Vittoria       2006  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.15.00 
 
  1  FONNESU         Silvia         2005  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.05.00 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 16a  Gara                50   Rana           Allievi  Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  TASSINI         Lorenzo        2006  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.00.00 
  2  DINI            Federico       2006  AREZZO NU OTO            1.03.00 
  3  MARMORINI       Gianmatteo     2006  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.04.00 
  4  TESTI           Filippo        2006  ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.16.30 
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  1  RUBECHINI       Loris          2005  AREZZO NU OTO            0.55.00 
  2  SANDRELLI       Leonardo       2005  AREZZO NU OTO            0.59.00 
  3  BIANCHETTI      Gabriele       2005  AREZZO NU OTO            1.11.00 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 17a  Gara                100  Misti          Allievi  Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  DE ROSA         Azzura         2006  AREZZO NU OTO            1.52.00 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 18a  Gara                100  Misti          Allievi  Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  MENCHETTI       Lorenzo        2006  AREZZO NU OTO            1.53.00 
  2  ALLAMPRESE      Leonardo       2006  AREZZO NU OTO            1.55.30 
 
  1  RUBECHINI       Loris          2005  AREZZO NU OTO            1.45.20 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 20a  Gara                4X25  Mista         Giovani  Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  ASD CHIMERA NUOTO                    ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.40.40 
  2  AREZZO NUOTO                         AREZZO NU OTO            1.41.00 
  3  ASD CHIMERA NUOTO                    ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.55.10 
  4  ASD CHIMERA NUOTO                    ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       1.56.20 
  5  AREZZO NUOTO                         AREZZO NU OTO            1.58.70 
  6  AREZZO NUOTO                         AREZZO NU OTO            2.17.60 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 21a  Gara                4x50  Misti         Allievi  Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  AREZZO NUOTO                         AREZZO NU OTO            3.30.80 
  2  ASD CHIMERA NUOTO                    ASD CHIME RA NUOTO       3.37.60 


